KMETOLE HA BEAHUKO T'RPHOBLO

T€OPTH KHLKOR
T€OPTH MOITUBANOR
AKOPAKO MOMYECR
METELP ROAAKHER
HBAN XAAXKHEEAYER
NMETELP MOIAHAOR
MANAHOT GAABKOR
HBAN XAAAYER

CTAT XAAKHNHEKOAOR
KPLCTEO CTANYER
€RGTATH MAPTHHNOR
TPUDOON KLHYER
ATANAG XAAKHAUMOR
HRAH BHTEAOR

EOPUG MOKPER
AAGKGH IOIOR
AUMHUTELPL HOPAAHOR
AUMHTEP PAGR
BAAAMMUP AAGKAAOR
BAGHA AABHAOR

IF'aHY0 II€€6

1877-1878

1879-1889

1880-1881, 18941899

1881-1883
1883-1884
1884-1887
1887-1891

1891

1891-1893

1899-1902, 1912-1913, 1921-1923

1902

1902-1903

1903-1908

1908-1911, 1919-1920

1914-1918

1920-1921

1923-1925

1925-1928

1928-1932

1933-1934

1934-1935



TOAOP O'LPTYHOR
APX.HHKOAA PYGER
BAAAUMHUP PAIIIER

NHUKOAA PAAER

CTANYO APYMER

GTEDAH IIONER

KHPYO PYGANOR
HNXK.XAPAAAMEH KYIIAPOR
HHX.NEAAAKO KAAIIAKIHER
HBAN I'€NHAXKOR
HNEKAHMHATEP 3APARKOR
APX. TEODHA TEODHAIR
HRAN AHMHUTPOR
HHXK.€EMANYHA GELADHMOR
HHXK.EOPHG KPYMOR
REGEAHNN I'€OPTHER
HHXK.TE€OPTH GTEDANOR
HHX.IIETKO T€OPTHER
APATHH APATHER

A-P PYAEHN PAIIICA

HHNAK.AANHEA ITANOAR

1935-1938, 1939-1944

1938-1939

1932-1933, 1944-1945

1945-1948
1948-1952
1952-1954
1954-1959
1959-1965
1965-1971

1971-1979

1981-1986

1986-1988
1088-1999
1990-1991

1991-1992

1993-1994
1994

1994-1995

1979-1981, 1995-1999

1999-2011

2011-



